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U-19 Championship
2023/24 6th round, Match #43

Friday, 01.09.2023, 15:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

2 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Nabyt Maksym
6 Kapustian Yehor
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
13 Tokar Bohdan
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
10 Chubov Renat
11 Pochapskyi Denys
20 Yushko Daniil
24 Rudnytskyi Illia
7 Slesar Artem

Substitutes
21 Kosivskyi Valerii
3 Andrushko Kyrylo
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
23 Bairuk Nazar
8 Benediuk Artem
19 Koliada Yehor
14 Lopatin Nikola
18 Rustamov Parviz
9 Mykhailenko Yurii
16 Pavlov Danylo

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

71 Surkis Viacheslav
20 Husiev Oleksii
13 Korobov Maksym
2 Mykhavko Taras
15 Dykyi Denys
3 Balaba Nazar (C)
14 Ishchenko Danylo
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
24 Herych Vladyslav
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes
1 Hudymenko Nikita
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
6 Kotukha Ivan
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
21 Ozymai Volodymyr
17 Kalyn Vladyslav
25 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
29 Kuzyk Liubomyr
9 Lobko Vitalii
23 Vasylets Maksym

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Volkov Viacheslav
Assistant 1:
Melnychenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
4th Official:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 6th round, Match #43
Friday, 01.09.2023, 15:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 2 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii 3'

5' 15 Dykyi Denys

24' 3 Balaba Nazar

6 Kapustian Yehor 25'

13 Tokar Bohdan 32'

36' 13 Korobov Maksym
17 Kalyn Vladyslav

47' 24 Herych Vladyslav

52' 11 Ponomarenko Matvii

6 Kapustian Yehor 58'

10 Chubov Renat
8 Benediuk Artem 61'

61' 14 Ishchenko Danylo
21 Ozymai Volodymyr

11 Pochapskyi Denys
23 Bairuk Nazar 61'

7 Slesar Artem
14 Lopatin Nikola 61'

24 Rudnytskyi Illia
9 Mykhailenko Yurii 70'

73' 20 Husiev Oleksii
6 Kotukha Ivan

73' 7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
9 Lobko Vitalii

6 Kapustian Yehor
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav 80'

84' 9 Lobko Vitalii

5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav 90+2'

90+9' 71 Surkis Viacheslav
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